APPLICATIONS:
 The Wrap (WL) Series is best for applications requiring a clean, decorative appearance.
Provides high vertical illumination and brightness control.
CONSTRUCTION:
 Formed from 23 gauge steel allowing for exceptional strength and durability. The body is
constructed with numerous KOs for ease of installation, acrylic prismatic diffuser that is
injection-molded.
FINISH:

Tandem - 2 Lamp
LAMP CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
12”
4 ³⁄₁₆” 48”
21” 24” 44”
SERIES LAMP QTY LENGTH LAMP WATTAGE EMERGENCY BALLASTVOLTAGE
WL: Wrap Series 4: 4 Lamp 8: 8’ 28: 28W T5
32: 32W T8
54: 54W T5HO
A: 120V
B: 277V
D: 120-277V
BLANK: No options
B1: 500 lumens 1 lamp
 B2: 1400 lumens 1 lamp
B3: 1400 lumens 2 lamp**
 Factory Installed
**T8 only
WL Series
Sample Part Code: WL4832A
WL